C44-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 16, 1992

Get the pull of your life with Dyna Torque Radial rears

DYNATORQUE iz

3 184R34 %
* Revolutionary 3-lug per pitch design

improves traction and ride 184R38 *
« Computer designed ‘‘natural’’ shape casing 208R38 *

improves tire body life
« Radial construction provides better traction, 18.4R42 » %

lower fuel and overall costs

The Hard-Working,
Hard-Pulling Tractor Rear

DYNA TORQUE II

136-28 4 Ply
$229.00

155-38 6 Ply
$329.00

169-38 6 Ply
$419.00

184-34 6 Ply
$409.00
heavy duty

184-38 6 Ply  rim shicld
$439.00  oho
damage

FRONT

TRACTOR $469.00

$589.00
$535.95
$539.95
$709.95
$709.95

3 Rib

$44.95
$49.95
$54.95

600-16 4 Ply TT
600-16 6 Ply TT

650-16 6 Ply E’ Rib

750-16 6 Ply TT
95L15 6 Ply TT
1ML158 Ply TT
1000-16 6 Ply TT

¥ 1000-16 8 Ply TT $94.95
1100-16 8 Ply TT $110.95

Dyna Rib Premium

14L-161 6 Ply TL $229.95
14L-161 10 Ply TL $249.95

Farm Utility Wagon Tires

‘95L15 6 Ply TT $49.95
95L15 8 Ply TT $54.95
95L15 6 Ply TL $55.95
95L15 8 Ply TL $59.95
11L15 6 Ply TT $52.95
4 11L15 8 Ply TT $54.95
11L15 10 Ply TL $79.95
11L15 12 Ply TL $89.95
12L1512 Ply TL $109.95

$64.95
$69.95
$89.95.
$89.95

112-28 4 Ply
$199.00

124-28 4 Ply
$199.00

* Excellent drawbar pull with
long-bar, short-bar lugs for
improved traction

* Designed for improved
stability and road-
ability, plus reduced
vibration

» Strong angle-
braced lugs have
self-cleaning
design

* High-strength
polyester cor
body, and

184-38 8 Ply
$499.00

208-38 8 Ply
$669.00

ON-FARMTIRE SERVICE

For halp when you need it call us
We H get you going agamn i a hurry
O on

THE GOODYEAR DT 710

HIGH PERFORMING RADIALS
FOR LOW HORSEPOWER TRACTORS

CALL YOUR DEALER FOR PRICES

Lebanon Valle Horlacher & Zimmerman Caldwell's Tire Shueys Sales Dices Tire
Imp. Co. y Sherwood Farm Service Service Inc. & Service Shop
700 E. Linden St. 153 E. Tioga School Rd Rt. 213 South Jonestown Road 1421 Lincoln Way
Richiand, PA Tunkhannock, PA Bethel, PA Chestertown, MD Ono, PA Chambersburg, PA
717-866-7518 717-836-1116 717-933-4114 801-778-5585 717-865-4915 717-264-9312
Goodyear Auto Henry's Tire Donald B. BHM Farm
Cortland Mire Service Center Servite, Inc, Rice Tire Co. Equipment
300G A q ' pm
roton Ave. 260 W. Hamitton Ave, GOODyYEAR 3108 W. Market St. 909 East St. RD 1 Rt. 934 North
Cortland, NV 13045 State College, PA York, PA 17404 Frederick, ND 21701 Annville, PA
607-753-3373 814-238-4955 717-793-0331 1/800-950-0550 717-867-2211




